
STATUS: INACTIVE/ACTIVE/URBANIZED

ACTIVE

Test Grade Material Result              Date NOTES

A

B

C

D

E

F

A.W.I.                      
(MTM 112)

No Data

LAST PRODUCER ON RECORD

NOTE: If you have updates for this pit (ex. Status, producer, or 
an increase in area for legal description) please contact 
Aggregate Quality Control

Wear Track Value

Aggregate Source Inventory Database                                 

PIT NAME

YD-0219MBC Victory Rd Crushing Yard
DEPOSIT TYPE ADDED TO DATABASE

L.A. ABRASION
(MTM 102)

LA Abrasion results expire 1 year from reported 
date for this source

Crushed Concrete Yard 5/5/2023

AGGREGATE QUALITY TESTING RESULTS

ADDRESS

10670 Victory Rd, Erie, MI 48133

  Revised: Wednesday, April 10, 2024 

37

35 

04/10/2024 

03/28/2024 

21AA
4G 


