					Michigan Department of Transportation
PIT NAME MBC Victory Rd Crushing Yard					YD-0219
DEPOSIT TYPE			ADDED TO DATABASE		STATUS: INACTIVE/ACTIVE/URBANIZED
Crushed Concrete Yard			5/5/2023		ACTIVE
AGGREGATE QUALITY TESTING RESULTS					
Test	Grade	Material	Result	Date	NOTES
L.A. ABRASION (MTM 102)	Α	21AA	3 7	04/10/2024	LA Abrasion results expire 1 year from reported date for this source
	В	4G	35	03/28/2024	
	С				
	D				
	E				
	F				
A.W.I. (MTM 112)	Wear Track Value				No Data
ADDRESS					LAST PRODUCER ON RECORD
10670 Victory Rd, Eri	e, MI 48133				

Aggregate Quality Control